/Peck & Hale'

Cargo Securing Systems and Solutions

North America Agents

World Wide Headquarters & Sales

Phone: +1(631) 589 2510
Fax: +1 (631) 589 2925

Peck & Hale, L.L.C.

180 Division Avenue
West Sayville, New York, 11796 USA

E-Mail: sales@peckhale.com
Website: www.peckhale.com

North America Agents
Norfolk, VA Seattle, WA
J. Henry Holland Obert Marine Supply

Airport Industrial Park
5931 Thurston Avenue
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Phone: +1 (757) 460 3300
Fax: +1 (757) 363 1910
Toll Free: +1 (800) 417 3307

Website: www.jhenryholland.com

Sales Area: Norfolk, VA

New Orleans, LA

Marine Splicing & Supply

Port of St Bernard
420 Bonita Drive, Bldg 61
Chalmette, LA 70043

Phone: +1 (504) 522 9801
Fax: +1 (504) 522 3878

Contact: Mr. Charles Rareshide
Email: charliejr@marinesplicing.com
Website: www.marinesplicing.com
Sales Area: New Orleans, LA

San Diego, CA

Ver Sales
2509 N Naomi Street
Burbank, CA 91504

Phone: +1 (818) 567 3000
Fax: +1(818) 567 3018

Toll Free: +1 (800) 229 0518

Contact: Mr. John lamarino
Email: john@versales.com

Website: www.versales.com

3441 2nd Avenue South

Seattle, WA 98124

Phone: +1 (206) 623 7822
Fax: +1 (206) 442 9526

Contact: Mr. Andy Mayes
Email: andym@wcwr.com

Houston, TX

Wuensch Sales Co.

7241 Navigation Boulevard

Houston, TX 77011

Phone: +1(713) 921 6419
Fax: +1(713) 921 3194
Toll Free: +1 (800) 607 9543

Contact: Mr. Bobby Wuensch

Email: sales@wuenschsales.com
Website: www.wuenschsales.com

Sales Area: Houston, TX

Sales Area: San Diego/Los Angeles, CA

Sales Area: Washington, Alaska, & British Columbia
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/Peck & Hale'

Cargo Securing Systems and Solutions

International Agents

World Wide Headquarters & Sales

Peck & Hale, L.L.C.

180 Division Avenue
West Sayville, New York, 11796 USA

Phone: +1(631) 589 2510

Fax: +1 (631) 589 2925

E-Mail: sales@peckhale.com

Website: www.peckhale.com

International Agents

Japan

Takara Tsusho, Co., Ltd.
Suzuwa Building, 7th Floor

4-7-10 Nihonbashi-Honcho
Chou-ku, Tokyo 103 0023

JAPAN

Phone: +81 3 3241 3121
Fax: +81 3 3245 0650
E-Mail: cargo@tky.takara-online.co.jp

Contact: Mr. Fumihiko Konno
Email: konno@takara-online.co.jp
Website: www.takara-online.co.jp

Spain

Nueva Insimar
Avenida del Ejercito, 19-1°
15006 La Coruna

SPAIN

Phone: +34 9812883 11
Fax: +34 981 28 80 99

Contact: Mr. Anxo Paz Rios
Email: insimar@insimar.com
Website: www.nuevainsimar.com

Norway

CERTEX Norge
Nygardsviken 1

No-5165 Laksevag-Bergen
NORWAY

Phone: +47 48 16 05 50
Fax: +47 553405 15

Contact: Kjetil Baadsvik

Email: Kjetil.Baadsvik@certex.no

Website: www.certex.no
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